Swegon PACIFIC
Integrated chilled beam
PACIFIC CHILLED BEAM
○○ The PACIFIC is a high performance chilled beam for
installation in false ceilings.
○○ Built-in flexibility, designed to meet the needs of today
and tomorrow.
○○ The modular design offers great freedom of choice for

20
Swegon reserves the right to alter specifications.                           6-12-2016
Ordering key
Swegon’s PACIFIC chilled beam for integrated installation in
false ceilings, for cooling, heating and ventilation
T-section grid systems with 24 in center-to-center
PACIFIC b aaaa bbb 23.7 c dd e
Version
Design module
Length:
4, 6, 8, 10 ft
Capacity module
Length:
43, 64, 87, 108 in
Width (in):
23.7 in
A = Cooling
B = Cooling and waterborne heating
Airflow variant:
LF = Low flow
MF = Medium flow
HF = High flow
Connection, air:
4, 5, 6 in
Accessories
Connection piece, air –
insertion joint
SYST AD1 a
Dimension (in):
4, 5 or 6
Connection piece, air SYST CA a 90
Dimension (in):
4, 5 or 6
90° duct bend
Commissioning damper SYST CRPc 9 a
Dimension (in):
4, 5 or 6
Side connection kit, water SYST CK1 a
Air connection: Ø
4, 5 or 6
Accessories continued
Horizontal straight connection kit, water SYST CK2
Air vent SYST AR-12
Flexible connection hose
(1 item)
SYST FH F1 aaa- 12
Clamping ring coupling against pipe
on both ends
Length (in):
11.8, 19.7 or 27.6
Dimension: (Ø in):
.5
Flexible connection hose
(1 item)
SYST FH F20 aaa- 12
Quick coupling (push-on) on both
ends
Length (in):
10.8, 18.7 or 26.6
Dimension: (Ø in):
.5
Flexible connection hose
(1 item)
SYST FH F30 aaa- 12
Quick-fit coupling (push-on) on one
end, G20ID sleeve nut on the other

2 = Double threaded rods
with thread locking device.
Use this chart as a guide only. Actual ordering codes are
generated automatically by ProSelect Web.
PACIFIC
21
6-12-2016                           Swegon reserves the right to alter specifications
Temperature, airflows and communication
CONDUCTOR
The optimum solution for individual control of the
temperature and airflow in each room. Can be easily modi-
fied for either demand-controlled or constant airflows.
Communication is possible with Swegon’s WISE system and
with external supervision systems via Modbus.
1 = Controller
2 = Room unit with wireless
or wired communication
3 = Valve actuator for cooling
and heating water
4 = Condensate sensor
As required:
5 = Communication via Modbus
6 = Transformer
7 = Motorised ventilation
damper
8 = External temperature sensor
9  = Window contact
10 = Key card holder or presence
sensor
23°C